

Rock Island County Fair Association Board of Directors

Lauren Crawford, President Blair Blaser, 1st VP Kelly Preston, 2nd VP Jolee Franks, Treasurer Joel Bohnsack, Secretary Keith Gorham, Assistant Secretary-Treasurer

Taylor Adams

Steve Bein

Cody Bennett

Jim Bohnert

Jim Bohnsack

Jack Copeland

Virgil Dueysen

Lucas Crawford

Tyler Freyermuth

Scott Johnson

Terry Mattyl

Marty McManus

Jeff Peterson

Jason Rursch

Cara Ryckegham

JD Schulte

Steve Simpson

Ron Whipple

Cole Whisman

Eric Yoder

The 2024 Rock Island County Fair will be held Tuesday, July 16th through Saturday, July 20th. With your help as a sponsor, we will bring agriculture education, family fun, and entertainment to thousands of fairgoers. This year we have great fun planned with our grandstand and band tent entertainment:

> Tuesday **Stockcar Races**

Wednesday **Quad Races** (Kickabuda Promotions)

Thursday Truck & Tractor Pull (Viola Boyz)

Friday Micro Wrestling (Micro Wrestling Federation)

Dirt Road Rockers (in band tent)

Saturday **Demolition Derby** (Viola Boyz)

Lynn Allen (in band tent)

Although the fair remains our largest happening of the year, there are other community events that call the Rock Island County Fairgrounds home. As a nonprofit organization, we value the local organizations and businesses who provide their support in continuing our tradition of educating youth about the importance of agriculture and being involved with the county fair. We offer our facilities free of charge to organizations who share our mission, such as the University of Illinois Extension local 4-H clubs and the Rock Island County Home Extension.

Continuing to provide agricultural education is a constant challenge and we are asking for your help. Your donation to the Rock Island County Fair Association allows us to continue our tradition of agricultural advocacy through community events. We have included information on our sponsorship levels and are confident that you can find one suitable to your needs, however, feel free to reach out if you are interested in customizing one! The Rock Island County Fair Association is a 501(c)(3) corporation; all donations are tax-deductible.

Your support is greatly appreciated. We hope to see you at the Rock Island County Fair!

Best Regards,

The Rock Island County Fair Board of Directors

2024 Rock Island County Fair Sponsorship Packages

Champion \$1,000+

- Business name and logo listed on Rock Island County Fair website with link to company homepage
- Business logo on Rock Island County Fair social media sponsorship-related posts
- Business logo on sponsorship banner that will be displayed prominently on the fence line and grandstand
- 1 banner with company logo to be displayed at the fairgrounds during the fair
- Free 10x10 booth space during the fair for display or sales
- 5 passes to any grandstand event and 5 \$1 beer tickets

Reserve Champion \$500-\$999

- Business name and logo listed on Rock Island County Fair website with link to company homepage
- Business logo on Rock Island County Fair social media sponsorship-related posts
- Business logo on sponsorship banner that will be displayed prominently on the fence line and grandstand
- Free 10x10 booth space during the fair for display or sales
- 5 passes to any grandstand event and 5 \$1 beer tickets

Honorable Mention \$250-\$499

- Business name and logo listed on Rock Island County Fair website with link to company homepage
- Business logo on Rock Island County Fair social media sponsorship-related posts
- Business logo on sponsorship banner that will be displayed prominently on the fence line and grandstand
- 2 passes to any grandstand event and 2 \$1 beer tickets

Blue Ribbon \$100-\$249

- Business logo on Rock Island County Fair social media sponsorship-related posts
- Business logo on sponsorship banner that will be displayed prominently on the fence line and grandstand
- 2 passes to any grandstand event and 2 \$1 beer tickets

2024 Rock Island County Fair Sponsorship Agreement

Business Name:	
Address, City, ZIP:	
Contact Name:	Phone:
E-Mail:	
Website Link:	
G ,	ayed on our website/social media and printed on a gmail.com NO LATER than June 15 th , 2024
Signature	Rock Island County Fair Representative
Sponsorship Level (please choose one)	
□ Champion (\$1,000+)	
□ Reserve Champion (\$500-\$999)	
☐ Honorable Mention (\$250-\$499)	
□ Blue Ribbon (\$100-\$249)	
Enclosed is my payment for \$	

Sponsorship packages are due by June 15th, 2024

Please mail checks and forms to:

Rock Island County Fair Assoc. 4200 Archer Drive East Moline, IL 61244